Printing time:10:28
WEDNESDAY, 28.09.2022.

FOOTBALL Final Result HalfTime ~Full|\yin n Both Halves| Total Goals - Under/Over F;Tzéf_" e G"T;ﬁa.':"ﬁf,','éj:?:f G;?EE%E; Eedlemel U:::; UT?EZ'%;

Hour ‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 | 11 | 22 | dwt [ ow2 [uncer2s | overas | overss | overts | 160v25 | 16ov1s | over0s | averts | over0s | overts | gg | agsor2s| overts | overts
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524

10:30{4761 |CHN 2 |ZIBO CUJU SHAANX.C. 4.70|3.40(1.75|7.25|2.75115.0|5.10]| 1.69 | 2.05|3.80|3.00|7.00|7.00]2.70|12.0|1.82 | 5.70|1.98 | 2.55|4.30 | 1.87
10:30{ 4762 |CHN 2 |QINGD.H. BEWN.BSU 1.17 16.50 | 14.0]1.55 | 25.0 2.191.60|2.50 | 2.35 2.60|2.85(1.27 | 7.75
11:15/11137|CZH3B [BENESOV ZIZKOV 10.5|7.251.17|16.0 | 1.42165.0|1.95]12.70 | 1.35|1.87|1.90]|13.0|12.0]3.05|18.01.25|2.20(1.77 | 1.95[4.50 | 1.15
12:30|{ 4881 |VNM 2 |CO.AN.D. PHU DONG 1.20|6.00 | 12.0]1.62|22.0/2.05|65.0]2.19|1.60|2.50|2.35]|1.70 | 1.3211.35|2.95|3.50 | 22.0|2.45|2.70 | 1.30 | 6.75
13:00| 4882 |VNM 2 |BIN PHUOC DAK LAK 2.55|2.85|2.9514.30|5.00]|9.00|9.00|1.47 |2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|5.10 | 3.70|2.25|7.50|2.35|9.502.00|2.90|2.95|3.35
13:00| 5376 |TUR C |[KASTAMON. NEVSEHIR. 1.72|13.504.70|2.70 | 7.2514.60 | 13.0] 1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05 | 2.60 ]| 2.60 | 2.05]1.72 | 4.70|2.50 | 11.0| 1.82 | 2.30 | 1.72 | 3.70
14:00| 5377 | TUR C |PAZARSPOR MAZIDAGI 1.65|3.60(5.10|2.50|7.7514.10|15.012.11|1.65|2.70|2.45]|2.30 | 1.87|1.65|4.10|2.40 | 11.0|1.70 | 2.05 | 1.62 | 3.50
14:30| 5373 | TUR C |KIRSEHIR. KILIS 1.5313.90(5.90|2.25|9.0013.50|18.0]2.03|1.70|2.75|2.50]|2.15|1.72|1.60 | 3.80|2.75 | 12.0| 1.83 | 2.20 | 1.55 | 4.20
14:30| 5374 | TUR C |1922 KON. KARAKOPRU 2.20|3.10/3.30/3.60|5.50]|7.00|10.0|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|3.80(2.95(1.97 |6.50|2.30|9.001.87|2.50]2.30 | 3.10
14:30| 5378 | TUR C |[ETIMESGUT YALOVA 1.75|3.504.50|2.75|7.0014.80|13.0]1.90 | 1.80|3.05|2.60]|2.65|2.10|1.75|{4.90|2.50 | 11.0|1.82 |2.25[1.72 | 3.50
14:30| 5379 | TUR C |NIGDE YOMRA 2.35|3.00/3.1013.90|5.30]|7.50|9.50|1.60|2.20 |4.20 | 3.20 | 4.40 {3.20|2.10 |7.00|2.20 |9.5011.95|2.65]2.50 | 3.15
14:30| 5380 | TUR C |SERIK B. BELED.K. 1.70 | 3.454.902.65 | 7.50 1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45 1.77
14:30| 5381 | TUR C |ANKARA D. KARAMAN 1.65|3.50(5.20|2.55|8.0014.60|16.0]1.72|2.00|3.60|2.90]|2.70|2.05]1.77 |4.90 | 2.65 | 12.0|1.95 | 2.50 | 1.77 | 4.50
15:00| 4368 |RUS C |URAL TORPED.M. 1.9613.303.90|3.10 |5.9015.70|11.0] 1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.00| 3.45|2.45]1.87 |6.00|2.50 | 10.5|1.95 | 2.55 | 2.05 | 3.60
15:00| 5366 | TUR C |[SARIYER TEPECIKS. 1.75|3.4514.60|2.75|7.2515.00|14.0]11.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]|2.90 | 2.15]1.77 | 5.50 | 2.60 | 11.0| 1.93 | 2.45 [ 1.82 | 3.90
15:00| 5367 |TUR C |KUSADAS. BULVAR. 1.85|3.304.2012.95|7.0015.70|13.0]1.60 | 2.20 |4.20 | 3.20 | 3.35|2.40 | 1.87 | 6.00 | 2.65 | 10.5|2.05 | 2.70 | 2.10 | 4.10
15:00{ 5368 | TUR C |NAZILLI S.YILDIZ 1.7513.354.70|2.80 | 8.00/5.10|15.0]1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15]3.05|2.25]1.82 | 5.70 | 2.65 | 12.0 | 2.00 | 2.60 | 2.00 | 4.40
15:00| 5369 | TUR C |KIRKLAR. SIIRT OZ. 1.62|3.60 |5.30|2.45|8.00/4.10|16.0]1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60]2.40|1.92]11.70|4.40]2.70 | 12.0|1.85|2.30 | 1.62 | 4.10
15:00| 5370 | TUR C |[ERGENE ELAZIZ 2.00|3.25/3.7013.20|5.70|6.00 | 11.0| 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00 | 3.45 [ 2.60 | 1.87 |6.00|2.45|9.5011.92|2.55|2.15 | 3.45
15:00| 5375 | TUR C |CATALCAS. GENCLIK. 2.35|3.00/3.103.80|5.20]|7.50|9.50|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15|4.00 | 3.15|2.10 | 6.75]2.25 |9.00 | 1.92 | 2.55|2.45 | 3.10
15:00| 5382 | TUR C |USAKSPOR BELED. A. 1.62|3.70 |5.20|2.40 | 8.0013.90|16.0]2.03 |1.70|2.75|2.50]2.30 | 1.85]1.65|4.20|2.50 | 12.0|1.75|2.10 | 1.62 | 3.70
15:00| 8544 INO4G6/MJOND. II TROMSO Il 2.20|3.90|2.60]3.30 | 3.90 410 (1.15|1.42 | 1.60 1.1811.22(1.40 | 1.50
16:00| 2741 |SRB C |RADN.S.M. PARTIZAN 16.019.00 {1.10]25.01.30165.0|1.70]13.20 | 1.30|1.73|1.80]19.017.013.50 | 22.0|1.22 | 2.10|2.45|2.65|5.90 | 1.10
16:00| 4540 |RUM C|SUCEAVA UTA ARAD 15.0|7.00 {1.17]25.0 | 1.43165.0|1.95]12.70|1.40|1.97|1.97]18.017.0]3.50 | 22.0|1.25|2.35(2.10 | 2.30 | 6.00 | 1.18
16:00| 4541 |RUM C |PETROSANI OTELUL 6.75|4.30|1.47111.0|2.00]|27.0|2.85(2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10|8.50 |8.00|2.55|13.0|1.50|3.25(1.62|1.95|3.80|1.40
16:00| 5241 |GRC C |AGIOS EPISKOPI 3.70|3.25/2.00/6.00|3.20|11.0|6.00|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15|6.00 | 5.40 | 2.55 | 10.5]1.92 | 6.00 | 1.95 | 2.60 | 3.60 | 2.20
16:00| 5242 |GRC C|AEP IRAK. NIKI VOL. 2.40|3.00/3.0513.90|5.30]|7.75|9.50|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 4.50 | 3.30 | 2.10 | 7.00 | 2.20 | 9.50 | 1.92 | 2.65 | 2.60 | 3.15
16:00| 5243 |GRC C|ILIOUPOL. KALITHEA 5.20|3.50/1.65]8.00|2.55]|16.0 | 4.60|1.72|2.00|3.60|2.90|7.50|7.50|2.65|12.0|1.77 |4.90|1.95|2.50|4.50 | 1.77
16:00| 5244 |GRC C|KALAMATA PROODEFT. 1.5713.60(5.90|2.40|9.5014.00|19.0]1.72|2.00|3.60|2.90]|2.60|1.97|1.67 |4.50]2.85|12.0(2.00 |2.50(1.72 |5.20
16:00| 8541 |MAL 1 |K.LUMPUR SARAVAK 1.60|3.70 | 5.40|2.40 |8.0013.70|16.0]2.11 |1.65|2.70|2.45]2.25|1.80|1.62|3.99]2.55|11.0(1.70 | 2.05 | 1.57 | 3.70
16:00| 8545 |SRB 2 (IMT LOZNICA 1.27 1 5.00 | 10.5]1.77 | 18.0 1.90 1 1.80|3.00 | 2.55 2.50129011.42|7.50
16:00| 8546 |SRB 2 |NOVI SAD METALAC 3.80|3.30|1.95]5.80|3.10 1.722.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 1.8812.50(3.40 | 2.05
16:00| 8547 [SRB 2 |[RAD OFK VRSAC 2.00|3.20|3.70]3.25 | 6.00 1.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 2.00|2.65(2.25|3.60
16:00| 8548 |SRB 2 |JEDINS.UB RADN.N.B. 1.92|3.303.903.10 | 6.50 1.60|2.20 |4.20 | 3.20 2.00|2.6512.15|3.80
16:00| 8756 |QCLW |SLAV.P.W VALUR W (1:0) 2.05|3.40/3.3513.25|5.40]|5.70|9.00|2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40|2.85|2.40|1.70 | 5.10|2.00 | 7.25|1.55| 1.82 | 1.82 | 2.50
16:00| 8982 |BRA C |FLUM.M20 MIXTO M20 1.08 | 10.0 | 18.0| 1.23 | 28.0 4.001.20 | 1.53 | 1.67 2.05|2.1511.05|5.10
16:00| 8990 |ALBAC |BURRELI TOM.BERAT 2.25|3.00/3.303.70|5.60]|7.25|10.0| 1.53 |2.35|4.60 | 3.40|4.20 | 3.10|2.10 | 7.00|2.35 |9.50 | 2.00 | 2.85 | 2.55 | 3.50
16:00| 8991 |ALBAC|LUSHNJA TERBUNI 2.35|2.85/3.30/3.90|5.80|7.75|10.0|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|4.60 | 3.45|2.20 | 7.25|2.55|9.502.15| 3.00 | 2.90 | 3.90
16:00| 8992 |ALBAC |PARTIZANI ORIKU 1.206.50 | 10.5]1.48 |16.012.00|65.013.201.30|1.73|1.80]1.37|1.2211.25|2.20|2.75|15.0(1.70 | 1.87 | 1.15 | 4.10
16:30|{ 2771 |MONT |OTRANT GRBALJ 2.85|2.90|2.60]4.90|4.40 1.5512.30|4.40|3.35 1.9712.75|3.10 | 2.85
16:30|{ 2772 |MONT |BOKELJ PODGORICA 2.20|3.15|3.25]13.50 | 5.40 1.7212.00|3.60 | 2.90 1821240225 |3.05
16:30| 2773 [MONT |KOM ZETA 2.15|3.05|3.50]3.50 | 5.90 1.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 1.97 | 2.65]2.35 | 3.50
16:30{ 2774 |MONT |MLADOS.DG NIKSIC 1.60|3.70 | 5.40]2.40 | 8.00 2.11(1.65|2.70|2.45 1.70 1 2.05|1.57 | 3.70
16:30{ 3711 |IRN 2 |MES SHAHR SAIPA L. 2.10|3.00/3.70/3.50|6.00|6.75|11.0| 1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|4.10 [ 2.90 | 2.15 | 6.75|2.60 | 10.5]2.20 | 3.00 | 2.60 | 4.40
16:30/ 3714 |IRN 2 |DAR.BABOL CHADORM. 2.95|2.60|2.80|5.00|4.80]|9.00|9.00|1.41|2.70|5.40|3.80|6.25|4.80|2.35]9.50|2.35|8.50(2.10 | 3.00 | 3.50 | 3.45
16:30| 4451 |SVK C |SLOVAN G. PUCHOV 560|3.90|1.55]8.50|2.25]|17.0|3.50|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45|6.75 | 6.75|2.55|11.0|1.60 | 3.70|1.72 | 2.10 | 3.80 | 1.55
16:30| 4538 |RUM C |RESITA D.MIOVENI 4.50|3.50(1.79|7.00|2.75(13.0/4.80]1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60]6.25|6.502.50 | 11.0|1.754.90|1.82 |2.25|3.50 | 1.72
16:30| 4542 |RUM C|OCN.MURES CSM SLAT. 3.00|3.30/2.30/4.80|3.50]8.50|6.25|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15|4.10 | 3.45|1.90 |6.75|1.72 |5.30|1.53 | 1.75|2.25 | 1.85
17:00{3712|IRN 2 |KHEYBAR ESTEGH.K. 2.15|3.00/3.503.50|5.90]|6.75|10.5|1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35|4.00 | 2.95|2.00 | 6.75]2.55 |9.50|2.05|2.80 | 2.45 | 3.60
17:30{11151|CZH3B|SOKOL Z. JABL.M21 1.50|4.205.2012.10|7.2513.25|15.012.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]|1.97 | 1.65]1.55|3.50|2.30 | 10.5|1.60 | 1.95 | 1.45 | 3.30
17:30/ 3713 |IRN 2 |ESTEGH.M. ARM.GOHAR 1.60|3.45|6.00|2.50|10.514.30|20.0]1.55|2.30|4.40|3.35|3.102.05]1.77 | 5.40|3.10 | 15.0|2.25 | 2.85 [ 1.92 | 6.00
17:30| 4361 |RUS C |ORENBURG DIN.MOSC. 3.35|3.25/2.1415.40|3.35|9.50 |6.00|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|5.10 | 4.40 | 2.25 |9.00|1.87 | 5.90 | 1.73 | 2.20 | 2.90 | 2.00
17:30| 4365 |RUS C |KHIMKI LOK.MOSC. 3.05|3.25/2.30/5.00|3.60]9.00|6.75|1.90|1.80 | 3.05|2.60|4.80|3.90|2.05|7.25|1.87 |6.001.67 | 2.00 | 2.60 | 2.00
17:30| 5371 | TUR C |SANLIURF. KARSIYAKA 1.70 1 3.50 |4.80|2.65|7.25|4.40|14.011.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55]12.50 | 1.97 |1.70 | 4.40 | 2.45 | 11.0|1.78 | 2.20 | 1.67 | 3.60
18:00(11138 SPACF|MARBELLA B.DE HADU 1.05|14.035.0|1.22 | 55.0 3.55|1.25|1.68|1.77 2.45|2.5511.07 | 10.0
18:00| 5701 |[FI1PO HIFK ILVES 5.00|3.60|1.68]|7.50|2.50]|13.0|4.10|2.19|1.60 |2.55|2.40|6.25|6.00|2.30 | 10.5|1.62 |3.99|1.67 | 2.00|3.35|1.57
18:00| 5702 |[FI1PO [LAHTI VPS 3.10|3.30/2.2415.10|3.50]9.00 |6.25|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45|4.70 | 3.80|1.95|7.00|1.80 | 5.70| 1.58 | 1.87 | 2.45 | 1.92
18:00| 5704 |[FI1PF |SJK KUPS 3.50|3.35/2.0415.60|3.15]|10.0 | 5.80|1.90|1.80 | 3.05|2.60|5.40 (4.50|2.25|9.00|1.85|5.50(1.70|2.10|2.95|1.95
18:00| 5705 |[FI1PF |INTERT. HAKA 2.40|3.201290(3.80|4.70]|7.25|9.00(1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|3.70 | 3.05|1.97 |6.50|2.05|7.50|1.68|2.10|2.15 | 2.60
18:00| 8549 |[SRB 2 |[TRAJAL INDJIJA 3.30|3.00|2.25]5.60 | 3.70 1.5512.30|4.40|3.35 2.00|2.8013.45|2.50
18:00| 8753 |GHA 1 |ASANTE K. NSOATR. 1.2814.8011.0 1.62|2.15
18:30| 5703 |[FI1PO |MARIEHAMN AC OULU 1.96 |3.45|3.7013.00 | 5.4015.10|9.50]12.29 | 1.55|2.40|2.15]|2.55|2.15]|1.67 |4.50|2.05 | 7.75|1.58 | 1.80 | 1.72 | 2.60
18:45|4543 |RUM C|VIITOR.S. PETROLUL 3.80|3.05/2.09|6.25|3.35|11.0|6.25|1.55|2.30 |4.40 | 3.35|6.50 | 5.80 | 2.70 | 10.5]2.00 | 6.2512.10 | 2.80 | 3.90 | 2.30
19:00| 5541 |DAN C INAESTVED SILKEBORG 3.70|3.80|1.75]5.30 | 2.65]|9.50 | 4.30| 2.15|1.55 | 2.35|2.15|4.70 | 4.20 | 2.05 | 7.75|1.60 | 4.20 | 1.60 | 1.95]|2.60 | 1.60
19:00| 5641 INOR C |TROMSDAL. BRYNE 3.45|3.80/1.82]5.20|2.75]9.00 |4.60|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|4.60 | 3.80|1.97 | 7.25|1.62 |4.30|1.57 | 1.85]2.50 | 1.65
19:00| 8757 |QCLW |ROSENG.W BRANN W (1:1) 1.62|3.60 |5.30|2.45|8.0014.00|16.0]1.96 |1.75|2.90|2.55]2.30|1.85]1.65|4.30|2.55|12.0(1.80 | 2.20 | 1.65 | 3.90
20:00({11139/SPACF|CD HUARTE TERRASSA 3.45|3.20/2.10]5.50|3.35]|10.0 |6.50 | 1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 5.70 | 4.80 | 2.35|9.00|1.92 | 6.00 | 1.82 | 2.45]3.20 | 2.20
20:00{ 1724 MEX 2 |CIMARRON. CORRECAM. 1.65|3.60(5.10|2.50|7.7514.10|15.0]2.03 |1.70|2.75|2.50]|2.35|1.87 | 1.65 | 4.20 | 2.45 | 12.0|1.75 | 2.10 | 1.62 | 3.70
20:00| 3221 |D 4NE |CZ JENA COTTBUS 2.2713.30/3.1013.50|5.1016.25|9.00|2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50|3.20 | 2.65|1.82 | 5.70|1.95|7.00|1.60 | 1.92 | 1.92 | 2.55
20:00|{ 4362 |RUS C |CSKA SOCHI 2.2413.25/3.15]3.50|5.20|6.50 | 9.00|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|3.25 [ 2.65|1.85|5.90|2.00 | 7.25|1.63 | 2.00 | 1.95 | 2.65
20:00|{ 4366 |RUS C |[KRASNODAR  |N.NOVGOR. 1.65|3.70 15.20]2.40 18.0013.80|15.0]2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45]|2.25|1.82|1.62|4.10|2.45|11.0|1.70 | 2.05 | 1.57 | 3.60
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FOOTBALL Final Result HalfTime ~Full |y in Both Halves| Total Goals - Under/Over T Compintions  [BolinFst Hlf - JoalinFit il e | Goa | Goal |
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TYPING CODE 1 0 2 7 9 605 606 5 3 4 34 561 570 | 511 512 | 514 515 517 574 | 520 | 524

20:00| 5372 | TUR C |BURSASPOR BOYABAT 1.2815.2019.50|1.77 |17.012.35|50.0]2.19 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.35]|1.75|1.4211.40 | 3.05]3.35|19.01.95|2.25[1.35 | 5.70
20:00| 8758 |QCLW |AJAX W ARSENAL W (2:2) |5.70 | 4.20 (1.508.00|2.1018.0|3.10]3.20|1.30|1.82|1.85|6.50 |5.90|2.15|9.50|1.45|3.10|1.43|1.55|2.75|1.30
20:10| 3471 |POL 3 |POLONIA KALISZ 1.80|3.45(4.30|2.80|6.5015.00|12.0]1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60]2.70|2.15]1.77 |5.10|2.40 | 11.0|1.80 | 2.20 | 1.77 | 3.40
20:15| 8759 |QCLW |ST.POLT.W KUPS W (1:0) 1.62|3.70 |5.20|2.40 |8.0013.70|15.0]2.19 | 1.60 | 2.55|2.40]|2.25|1.80|1.60 | 3.99]2.35|10.5|1.67 | 2.00 | 1.55 | 3.45
20:30/11140/SPACF|REAL UN. NAKSARA 1.45|4.00(7.00|2.15|12.013.15|27.011.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|2.30|1.70]1.62|3.90|3.05|19.0|2.05 | 2.45|1.57 | 5.40
20:30{11157NO4G4|EIK TONS. FOLLO 2.35|3.35/2.80|3.60 | 4.60 2.55(1.45|2.15|2.05 1.43|1.65(1.80|2.00
20:30|{ 8650 |[SWI3 |BREITENR. YF JUVEN. 14214.40(6.25]1.95/9.0012.75|22.0]2.25|1.50|2.20|2.10]|1.80|1.55]1.47 |3.25]2.55|13.0|1.60 | 1.95|1.37 | 3.60
20:45/11141 SPACF|IZARRA MONZON 1.63|3.45|5.60|2.55|10.0/4.50|18.0]1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15]2.85|2.05]1.72|5.30|2.80 | 12.0|2.05 |2.65|1.87 | 5.20
21:00{11142/SPACF|ALZIRA FORMENT. 240|290 |3.15]4.00|5.50]8.00|10.0|1.47 |2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 |4.70 | 3.45|2.15|7.25|2.40 |9.502.00 | 2.90 | 2.80 | 3.50
21:00{11143/SPACF|P.PULIDO SOMOZAS 2.30|3.00/3.20/3.80|5.50|7.25|9.50|1.60|2.20 |4.20 | 3.20{4.30 | 3.15|2.05|7.00|2.20 | 9.50|1.95|2.65]2.50 | 3.25
21:00|11144/ SPACF|ANGUIANO ILLUECA 2.80|3.20/2.45]14.70|3.90]8.50 | 7.50|1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60|4.40 | 3.50|2.00 |6.75]1.92 |6.25|1.63|2.00|2.50 | 2.20
21:00{11145/ SPACF|REAL AV. ALCALA 1.65|3.45|540|2.60|9.50(4.70|17.0]1.60|2.20|4.20|3.20]3.05|2.10]1.77 | 5.50|2.90 | 12.0|2.10 | 2.75 [ 1.95 | 5.30
21:00{11146/ SPACF BERGANT. ZAMORA S. 2.30|3.10/3.10]3.70|5.20]|7.25|9.50| 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00 | 3.90 | 3.05|2.00 | 6.75]2.20 | 9.00 | 1.85| 2.50 | 2.35 | 3.00
21:00/11179/QCLW |R.MADR.W ROSENB.W (3:0) 1.03|13.0 [30.01.20 | 50.0 3.55|1.25|1.68|1.75 2.55|2.65]1.05|8.50
21:00(11537|SP3 1 |LA CORUNA TALAVERA 1.305.009.00|1.80|16.0/12.40|38.0]2.29|1.55|2.35|2.10]|1.72|1.40|1.40|3.00|3.10|18.01.82(2.10(1.32 |5.10
21:00| 3191 |DE 4N |HAVELSE BW LOHNE 2.00|3.45|3.45]13.10|5.30|5.60|9.00|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15|2.65[2.30|1.70 |4.90|1.97 | 7.25|1.53 | 1.75|1.75 | 2.50
21:00| 8754 |ISWI3 |ST.GAL.Il RAPPERSW. 3.45|3.80|1.82]5.20|2.75]|9.00 |4.60|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|4.60 | 3.80|1.97 | 7.25|1.62 | 4.30|1.57 | 1.85]2.50 | 1.65
21:00| 8755 |SWI3 |BULLE ETOILE C. 3.25|3.70 1 1.90/5.00|2.90]|8.50|4.90|2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10|4.00 [ 3.70|1.90 | 7.00| 1.65 |4.30|1.50 | 1.80 | 2.30 | 1.65
21:00| 8980 I BRA C |INTER.M20 MIRAS.M20 1.3814.50(7.50]1.92|13.0/2.60|33.0]2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10]|1.75|{1.50]|1.42|3.10|2.75|16.0| 1.67 | 2.00 | 1.35 | 4.20
21:00| 8981  BRA C |[NAUT.M20 CSE M20 1.65|3.605.10|2.50|7.7514.10|15.012.11 |1.65|2.70|2.45]2.30 | 1.87 | 1.65|4.10|2.40 | 11.0|1.70 | 2.05 | 1.62 | 3.50
21:00| 8983  BRA C [FLAM.M20 A.BR.M20 1.07 1 11.0[18.0]1.20 | 28.0 4.70(1.15|1.40 | 1.55 2.10]2.2011.05|4.40
21:00| 8984 BRA C |PALM.M20 U.ABC M20 1.05|12.022.011.17 | 33.0 5.80|1.10|1.30 | 1.42 2.10]2.2011.02 | 4.20
21:00| 8985 |BRA C |BAHIA M20 FLUM.M20 1.95|3.45|3.60|3.05|5.4015.60|10.0]2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45]2.80|2.30]|1.72|4.90|2.15]9.00(1.65[1.90|1.80 | 2.70
21:00| 8986 BRA C |ABC M20 LAGAR.M20 1.5313.90(5.90|2.25|9.0013.40|18.012.11|1.65|2.70|2.45]|2.15{1.70|1.60 | 3.70|2.55|11.0|1.73 | 2.15|1.52 | 3.99
21:00| 8987 | BRA C |A.MIN M20 GOIAS M20 1.5313.90(5.90|2.25|9.0013.35|18.0]2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40]|2.10|1.70]|1.57 | 3.60|2.55|11.0|1.70 | 2.05 | 1.52 | 3.80
21:00({ 8988 IBRA C |AVAI M20 PELOT.M20 140|4.40(7.00]1.95|12.012.70|32.012.41|1.50|2.25|2.10|1.77 | 1.5211.45|3.20|2.55 | 14.0|1.63 | 1.97 | 1.35 | 3.90
21:05| 8705 |[ENGP |CHELSEAW WEST HW 1.05|11.5]22.0|1.20|30.0/1.57|65.0]12.90|1.30|1.70|1.80]1.321.10]1.20 | 2.00 | 3.99 | 23.0| 2.65 | 2.80 | 1.08 | 7.50
21:15/1686 |PER 1 |CANTOLAO CAR.STEIN 1.85|3.50(4.20|2.75|6.5014.80|11.0]2.11 |1.65|2.70|2.45]|2.60 | 2.10|1.70 | 4.50 | 2.20 | 9.00 | 1.68 | 2.05 | 1.70 | 3.05
21:30|11147|SPACF|ARENTEIRO NAVAL R. 1.50|3.707.00|2.30 | 13.013.60|28.0]1.60 | 2.20 |4.20 | 3.20|2.65|1.90|1.72|4.50|3.35|19.0|2.35[2.90 | 1.82 | 6.50
21:30(11148 SPACF|XEREZ MORALO 2.30|295|3.25(13.80|5.60|7.50|10.0|1.53|2.35|4.60 | 3.40|4.30(3.25|2.10|7.00|2.35|9.5012.00|2.85]2.60 | 3.45
21:30(11149| SPACF|TRUJILLO MELILA 3.45|3.00/2.20/5.80|3.60]|10.5|7.00|1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40|6.25|5.30|2.45|9.50|2.05|7.00(2.05|2.85]3.60 | 2.50
21:30|11150/SPACF|VILLARR. ILLESCAS 2.35|3.10/3.00/3.80|5.00]|7.50|9.00|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00(3.90|3.15|2.05|6.75|2.15|9.001.85|2.45]|2.40 | 2.95
21:30{11152/SPACF|P.GENIL SAN ROQUE 3.80|3.25/1.95]6.25|3.20|11.0|6.00|1.55|2.30 |4.40 | 3.35|6.50 | 5.80|2.70 | 10.5]1.92 | 6.2512.10 | 2.80 | 3.90 | 2.25
21:30| 4544 | RUM C |AFUMATI RAPID B. 13.0|7.50(1.17]22.0|1.38|65.0|1.85]|3.55|1.25|1.68|1.75]|16.014.0]3.05({19.0|1.222.10(1.85(1.92|4.40 | 1.10
21:30| 8763 |QCLW |[BENFICAW G.RANG.W (3:2) 1.45|4.30 16.25]2.00 | 10.012.95|22.0]2.70 | 1.40|2.00|2.00|1.72|1.55]11.45|3.15]|2.40 | 12.0|1.55[1.75[1.35 | 3.25
21:30| 8764 |QCLW |JUVENT.W KOGE W (1:1) 1.10|8.5019.0]1.35|30.0/1.80|65.0]2.55|1.45|2.10|2.00|1.50 | 1.18|1.25|2.25]4.20 | 22.0|2.55|2.75|1.15 | 8.50
21:30{ 8989 |CLYP |COLER.J POBEDA J 2.05|3.40/3.3513.20|5.20|5.60 | 8.50|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05|2.60(2.30|1.624.90|1.92|7.25|1.45|1.65|1.67 |2.25
21:45| 2335 [UKPS (GOSPORT POOLE 2.25|3.60/2.703.50|4.30|6.50 | 8.00|1.91|1.70 | 2.70 | 2.50 | 3.25 | 2.65|1.82 |5.90|1.92 |6.50 | 1.60 | 1.90 | 1.95 | 2.30
22:00|{ 1553 |ARG C |INDEPEND. TALLERES 2.68|2.65|3.15|4.40|5.50]|9.00|10.0|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|5.10 | 3.70 | 2.35 | 8.00|2.45|9.50(2.10 | 3.00 | 3.20 | 3.80
23:00| 1282 |CO2CL|QUINDIO ATL.HUILA 1.62|3.45|5.70|2.55|10.514.50|18.0]1.60|2.20 |4.20|3.20]3.00 | 2.05]1.72|5.50|3.05|13.0|2.15|2.75|1.87 | 5.50
23:00({ 1491 [ECU 2 |A.s.DOM. EL NACIO. 3.50|295/2.2015.90|3.60|10.5|7.25(1.41|2.70|5.40|3.80|6.75|5.70 | 2.55 |9.50|2.15|7.00 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 4.20 | 2.70
23:00| 1493 [ECU 2 |GUAYAQ.SC CA LIBER. 2.65|2.80/2.90|4.50|5.00]9.00|9.00|1.47 |2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|5.30 |3.70 | 2.25 |8.00|2.35|9.502.00 | 2.90 | 3.05 | 3.30
23:30{ 1373 |PAR C |[NACION.A. TACUARY 1.85|3.35/4.10]2.90 |6.5015.50|13.0]1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]3.102.30|1.85|5.70|2.55|10.5[1.90 | 2.45[1.92 | 3.50
23:30|/ 1413 |CHI C |UN.CATOL. UN.CHILE (0:1) 1.63|3.60|5.20]2.55|8.0014.40|17.0]1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]|2.60|2.00]|1.72|4.702.75|12.0|1.97 | 250 | 1.72 | 4.40
23:30{1681 |PER 1 |[SPORT H. DEP.MUNI. 1.3714.70 1850 1.87 | 16.0]2.60 | 35.012.19 | 1.60|2.55|2.40]|1.80|1.4711.45|3.15|3.10 | 18.0(1.88 | 2.15[1.37 | 5.10
00:00| 1434 |PAN 1 |VERAGUAS CA INDEP. 3.90|3.30/1.92|590|3.10|11.0|5.70|1.69|2.05|3.80 | 3.00|6.00 |5.70 | 2.50 | 10.5|1.87 | 6.00 | 1.95 | 2.55 | 3.60 | 2.05
00:00| 1451 [ELSV1 |[JOCORO LUIS ANG. 2.25|3.7012.65]3.50|4.2016.50 | 8.00|1.98 | 1.65 | 2.65 |2.45|3.20 | 2.60|1.80 |5.90|1.87 | 6.25|1.57 | 1.87 | 1.95 | 2.20
00:15| 1453 |[ELSV1 |CD PLAT. CD DRAGON 1.65|3.60(5.10|2.55|7.7514.30|15.0]1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60]2.50 | 1.95]1.70 | 4.40 | 2.55 | 12.0|1.82 | 2.30 | 1.67 | 3.90
00:30| 1454 |[ELSV1 |CD AGUILA CHALATEN. 1.9813.30(3.7013.20 | 5.7015.80|11.0] 1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.00| 3.45|2.55]1.87 | 6.00 | 2.45|9.50|1.92 | 2.55[2.10 | 3.45
00:55(1501 |BRA 1 |FORTAL.CE FLAMENGO 3.50|3.202.2715.90|3.60|11.0|7.25|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.20 | 6.25 | 5.20 | 2.50 | 10.0 | 2.05 | 7.00 | 1.92 | 2.60 | 3.50 | 2.40
00:55/1502 |BRA 1 |CORINTH. ATLET.GO 1.60|3.707.25|2.40 | 14.0/14.10|30.0]1.60 | 2.20 |4.20 | 3.25]12.90 | 2.05]1.75|5.00 | 3.40 | 16.0|2.30 | 2.85|1.85 | 6.75
00:55| 1505 |BRA 1 |FLUMINEN. HUVENTUD 1.3914.909.5011.93|17.012.80|40.0]|1.96 |1.75|2.90|2.60]2.00 | 1.57 | 1.55|3.40|3.45|19.0|2.00 | 2.35 | 1.47 | 6.50
00:55(/1506 |[BRA 1 |CORITIBA CEARA CE 2.55|3.10/3.00/4.20|5.10]8.50 | 10.0| 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25|4.60 | 3.45|2.20 | 7.25|2.25|10.011.92 | 2.65|2.65 | 3.10
00:55| 1527 |BRA 2 |PONTE PR. CRUZEIRO 3.25|1290/2.40]5.60|3.90]|10.0|7.75|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 6.25 | 5.10 | 2.40 | 9.50|2.15|7.2512.05|2.90 | 3.60 | 2.75
00:55| 1554 |ARG C |PATRONAT RIVER PL. 6.50|4.001.51]11.0|2.20]25.0|3.30|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|9.00 |8.50|2.95|18.0|1.62 |3.90(2.00|2.45]5.00 | 1.62
00:55(1725 |MEX 2 |CELAYA ATLANTE 2.40|3.003.05/3.90|5.30|7.75|9.50|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 4.50 | 3.30 | 2.10 | 7.00 | 2.20 | 9.50 | 1.92 | 2.65 | 2.60 | 3.15
02:15/1435 |PAN 1 |P.D.ESTE TAURO 3.25|290/2.35|5.60|3.90]|10.0|7.75|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 6.25 | 5.10 | 2.40 | 9.50|2.15|7.2512.05|2.90 | 3.60 | 2.75
02:30[11180|URU C |DEFENSOR RIVER PL. 2.30|3.00/3.203.80|5.50|7.25|9.50|1.60|2.20 |4.20 | 3.20{4.30 | 3.15|2.05|7.00|2.20 | 9.501.95|2.65]2.50 | 3.25
02:30/8765|USL  |A.UTD. I INDY EL. 3.20|3.80/1.90[4.90|2.90]|8.50|4.90|2.37|1.45|2.10|2.05|3.80(3.60|1.82|6.75|1.60 | 4.30|1.45|1.65]2.20 | 1.60
02:30| 8862 |URU C |PENAROL BOSTON R. 1.7013.45(4.90|2.65|7.5014.70|15.0]|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]|2.80|2.10|1.77 | 5.10 | 2.65 | 11.0| 1.95 | 2.50 | 1.77 | 4.20
03:00(1492 |[ECU 2 |INDEP.J. MANTA 1.5713.70 15.80]2.409.0013.80|17.0]1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|2.40 | 1.87 | 1.67 |4.30|2.75|12.0|1.90 | 2.35 | 1.67 | 4.60
03:00| 1507 |BRA 1 |CUIABA AMER.MIN. 2.45|295/3.40/4.00|5.70]8.50 | 10.5|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60 | 4.80 | 3.50 | 2.20 | 7.50 | 2.50 | 10.0 | 2.00 | 2.90 | 2.80 | 3.80
03:00{1784 |CRI 1 |CARTAGIN. ALAJUEL. 3.05|3.25/2.25]|5.00|3.60]9.00|6.75|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|4.80 | 3.80|2.00 | 7.25|1.85|5.90|1.63|1.95|2.55|1.97
03:00| 8863 |URU C |CERRITO MONT.CITY 6.50|4.2011.45]11.0|2.05]|22.0|3.00|2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40|8.50 |8.00|2.75|13.0|1.55|3.45|1.72|2.05|4.10 | 1.45
03:05(1727 |[MEX 2 |CANCUN A.DURANGO 2.35|3.00/3.10/3.80|5.20|7.50|9.50|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15|4.00 | 3.15|2.10 | 6.75]2.25|9.00 | 1.92 | 2.55|2.45 | 3.10
03:45/1503 |BRA 1 |ATL.MIN PALMEIRAS 2.35|3.10/3.35/3.80|5.60|7.50|10.5|1.60|2.20 |4.20 | 3.25|4.40 (3.20|2.10 |7.25|2.40 | 10.0|1.95|2.65|2.45 | 3.40
03:45/1508 |BRA 1 |GOIAS BOTAFOGO 2.75|3.10|2.75|4.50 | 4.6019.00 | 9.00| 1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.05|4.90 | 3.70|2.20 | 7.50|2.20 | 7.7511.83 | 2.40 | 2.70 | 2.70
03:45(/1509 | BRA 1 |INTERNAC. BRAGANT. 1.85|3.504.70|2.80|7.2515.50|16.0]1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95]3.05|2.30|1.85|5.80]2.70 | 12.01.90 | 2.50 [ 1.95 | 4.10
03:45/1539 |BRA 2 |SPORT R. NAUTICO 1.61|3.60(5.90|2.45|9.5014.10|19.0]1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]|2.65|1.97|1.67 |4.70]2.95|12.0(2.10 (2.60 | 1.75 | 5.40
04:00{ 1292 |COL C |CPD JUN. MILLION. 2.273.05/3.35/3.60|5.60|7.00|10.0|1.60|2.20 |4.20 | 3.20|4.10 | 3.05|2.00 |6.75]2.35|9.501.97 | 2.65|2.40 | 3.40
04:00| 1456 [ELSV1 |[SANTAT. ALIANZA 5.70|3.70 1 1.5819.00|2.45]|18.0 | 4.00|1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80|8.00|7.75|2.75|12.0|1.67 | 4.3011.95|2.40|4.60 | 1.70
04:00| 1555 |ARG C |BOCA JUN. QUILMES 1.57|3.70 |6.50]2.30 | 11.013.60 | 25.0] 1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|2.60 | 1.92 | 1.67 {4.30 | 3.15|18.0|2.05 [ 2.50 | 1.70 | 5.70
04:00{1790 |CRI 1 |PUNTAREN. GUADAL.FC 1.83|345(4.10|2.85|6.2514.90|11.0]11.96 |1.75|2.90|2.55]|2.70|2.20|1.75|4.90|2.35|10.5|1.75[2.10 | 1.75 | 3.20
04:30( 1436 |[PAN 1 |P.AMADOR ARABE UN. 2.00|3.05/4.0013.30|6.75]|6.25|12.0| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 4.00 | 2.70 | 2.00 | 6.50 | 2.80 | 10.512.20 | 2.90 | 2.45 | 4.40
05:00| 1452 |[ELSV1 |ATL.MARTE FAS 3.25|3.15/2.2015.40|3.50]9.50 | 7.00|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 5.50 | 4.50 | 2.30 |9.00|1.92 | 6.50|1.82|2.40|3.05 | 2.25
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FOOTBALL Final Result HalfTime ~Full |y in Both Halves| Total Goals - Under/Over FE%EIB_“ ozt I GLE‘EE:,%VE?{(G;E,,EE&?{' Exhlean U:::’%;U%E’lr';l:)v
Hour‘O.No.‘League‘ i X 2 11 22 dwl dw2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | overlS5 | 18ov25 | 16ov15 | over05 | overl5 | over05 | overl5 | gg | ggBov25 | overlS | overls
TYPINGCODE | 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 | 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524

05:00/ 8766 |lUSL  |SACRAMEN. ARIZONA 1.72|3.80 14.00)2.60 | 5.80|4.50 | 11.0|1.85|1.75|2.85]2.55|2.565|2.00]1.70 |4.50)2.35|9.50|1.75| 2.15] 1.67 | 3.15
05:05/1731 [MEX 2 |DORADOS U.GUADAL. 2.25|3.15|3.15(3.60 | 5.20]7.00 |9.001.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]3.60 | 2.95|1.95|6.50|2.15|9.00]1.80 | 2.30 [ 2.25 | 2.85
05:30/1786 |CRI 1 |DEP.SAPR. GUANACAS. 1.285.30/9.00)1.7316.0|2.3045.0|2.41|1.50|2.20|2.05|1.62|1.37]1.35]2.90)3.10 | 18.0|1.85|2.10 | 1.30 | 4.80
10:30|4764 |CHN 2 |SHENYANG SUZHOU J. 2.90|2.85|2.60(5.00|4.40]9.009.00)|1.47|2.50|5.00 | 3.50]5.90 | 4.502.35|9.50]2.25|7.75]2.00 | 2.90 [ 3.30 | 3.00
10:30| 4765 |CHN 2 HEBEIK. BEWNIN.IT 1.0810.0/18.0)1.22|28.0 4.70 |1.15|1.40 | 1.55 2.00|2.101.05 | 4.40
10:30|4766 |CHN 2 |SICHU.J. NANTONG 3.60|3.30|2.00f5.60|3.20]11.0|6.00)1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|5.90 | 5.00 [ 2.35 |9.50 | 1.87 | 6.00 | 1.88 | 2.50 [ 3.30 | 2.10
10:30|4767 |CHN 2 |[NANJ.CITY XINJIAT. 1.48|4.00|6.50]2.20 | 11.0]3.30|25.0|1.96 |1.75]2.90 | 2.55|2.15|1.70|1.60 | 3.70|2.85| 15.0| 1.92 | 2.30 | 1.55 | 4.60




